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Networking Attendee List 

 

Participant Organization Email 
Allison Loder 180 Turning Lives Around alisonl@180nj.org 

Amy Lockhart Oceans Family Success Center Amy@OceansFSC.com 

Ana Jezidzic Community Affairs and Resource Center ajezidzic@carcnj.org 

Angelica Espinal-Garcia Freehold Health Department AEspinalGarcia@twp.freehold.nj.us  

Angelo Abreu Middlesex College AAbreu@middlesexcc.edu 

Angie Jean Bart VNA mrs.angiejeanbart@gmail.com 

Anita Voogt Brookdale Community College avoogt@brookdalecc.edu 

Ari Cortez Community Affairs and Resource Center acortez@carcnj.org 

Ashley Purper Rutgers Cancer Institute of NJ ashley.purper@rutgers.edu 

Ashley Watson Central Jersey Family Health awatson@cjfhc.org 

Beatriz Oesterheld Community Affairs and Resource Center boesterheld@carcnj.org 

Beth O’Neill We Care Adult Care wecareadultcare@aol.com 

Beth Starr Special Olympics bas@sonj.org 

Carly Trill VNA Carly.Trill@vnahg.org 

Carmen L. Vega Community Affairs and Resource Center Alv0327@gmail.com 

Caroline Studer VNA caroline.studer@vnahg.org 

Cathy Butler-Witt Southern Partnership MCHC cbutler@snjpc.org 

Charanne Smith Brookdale Community College cpsmith@brookdalecc.edu 

Chris Tobin Special Olympics cat@sonj.org 

Colleen Nelson VNA Colleen.Nelson@vnahg.org 

Daiana Rios VNA Daiana.rios@vnahg.org 

Dana Drinkard HealthConnect One ddrinkard@healthconnectone.org 

Danica Lafortune HealthConnect One dlafortune@healthconnectone.org 

David Roden New Hope-IBHC, Inc. droden@newhopeibhc.org 

Deborah Hicks DHSNJ deborah.hicks@dhs.nj.gov 

Debra Rochford Red Bank School District rochfordd@rbb.k12.nj.us 

Denise Richardson Monmouth County Health Dept Julia.Boese@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Dennis Loguidice Oceans Family Success Center dennis@oceansfsc.com 

Desiree White Monmouth County Health Department Desiree.Whyte@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Diane Bastianelli Central Jersey Family Health dbastianelli@cjfhc.org 

Diane Riley ED—NJ Supportive Housing Association diane.riley@shanj.org 

Diane Shelton Interfaith Neighbors dianes@interfaithneighbors.org 
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Participant Organization Email 
Digna Diaz VNA Digna.Diaz@vnahg.org 

Dolly Hernandez Casa Program Freehold dolly@casafreehold.org 

Dorys Reitsman VNA Dorys.Reitsma@vnahg.org 

Doug Groundsward Child Care resources – Monmouth Dgroundsward@ccrnj.org 

Douglas Eagles Boys and Girls Club douglas@bgcmonmouth.org 

Edgar Romero Centra State edgar.romero@centrastate.com 

Ediza Lahoz Valentino Hackensack Medical Center ediza.lahozvalentino@hmhn.org 

Fern Lucas St. Augustine's Episcopal Church fernchimenelucas@gmail.com 

Gilda Rogers T Thomas Fortune Cultural Center inf@tthomasfortunefoundation.org 

Heather Shulze Coastal Habitat hschulze@coastalhabitat.org 

Ishitkumar Gandhi Golden Years Care goldenyearscarellc@gmail.com 

Jenna Sistad VNA jenna.sistad@vnahg.org 

Jennifer Hakim United Way of Monmouth County jhakim@uwmoc.org 

Jennifer Morey Hackensack Meridian Health jennifer.morey@hmhn.org 

Jessica Perez VNA jessica.perez@vnahg.org 

Jessica Rojas Central Jersey Family Health jrojas@mfhcnj.org 

Jo Ann Rountree YMCA of Greater Monmouth County Jrountree@ymcanj.org 

John Bonevich Ocean Health Initiative JBonevich@ohinj.org 

John Walsh Ocean Health Initiative jowalsh@ohinj.org 

Jorge Terreros Brookdale Community College jterreros@brookdalecc.edu 

Juddi Peralta Acelero Learning jperalta@acelero.net 

Judith Francis Central Jersey Family Health Jfrancis@cjfhc.org 

Julia Boese Monmouth County Health Dept Julia.Boese@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Julie Trenery Bayada jtrenery@bayada.com 

Karen Armas Landau Central Jersey Family Health KArmasLandau@cjfhc.org 

Karen Barrett Barrett Consulting bckajb@msn.com 

Karen Ubeda VNA Karen.ubeda@vnahg.org 

Karen Waters Positive Community Karenwaters22@gmail.com 

Karyn Moskowitz Interfaith Neighbors karynm@interfaithneighbors.org 

Katie Bisaha NJ HealthCare Quality Institute kbisaha@njhcqi.org 

Kelli Desmond We Care Adult Care kelli@wecareadultdaycare.com 

Kelly Roman Rutgers Behavioral Health Center kr885@ubhc.rutgers.edu 

Kim Perelli Child Care resources kperrelli@ccrnj.org 

Laura Taylor Central Jersey Family Health ltaylor@cjfhc.org 

Lázaro Cárdenas, Esq. Law Offices of Patel & Cardenas laz.cardenas@yahoo.com 

Lenore Gibson Lunch Break lgibson@lunchbreak.org 

Lisa Ford ARC of NJ lford@arcnj.org 

Lisa Wilson Coastal FSC lisa@coastalfsc.org 

Liz Lugo VNA Lizmaira.Lugo@vnahg.org 

Maged Rafla Cyril Senior Care administrator@cyrilseniorcare.com 

Margarita Arbelaez Acelero Learning marbelaez@acelero.net 

Mariela Flores Central Jersey Family Health mflores@cjfhc.org 

Marissa Blair Lunch Break mblair@lunchbreak.org 
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Participant Organization Email 
Marta Silverberg Monmouth Family Health msilverberg@mfhcnj.org 

Mary Aikins VNA mary.aikins@vnahg.org 

Mary Beth DeBrito VNA marybeth.debrito@vnahg.org 

Mary Holtz Community Affairs and Resource Center mholtz@carcnj.org 

Matt Lippitt Bayada mlippitt@bayada.com 

Michelle Jansen Rutgers New Jersey Kids Study Michelle.Jansen@rutgers.edu 

Nancy Cook RJ Healthcare ncook@rjhealthcareservices.com 

Neilson Worth Community Affairs and Resource Center nworth@carcnj.org 

Nekesha Marshal Long Branch Library nmarshall@longbranchlib.org 

Nicole Cyr Monmouth County Nicole.Cyr@co.monmouth.nj.us 

Nicole Jones Ocean Health Initiative njones@ohinj.org 

Nidia Dantas Monmouth Family Health ndantas@mfhcnj.org 

Nielson Worth Community Affairs and Resource Center nworth@carcnj.org 

Pam Major Melia Bloom info@meliabloom.com 

Pat Mannnino Community Affairs and Resource Center pmannino@carcnj.org 

Peter Curatolo Ocean County Health Department pcuratolo@ochd.org 

Peter-Donnell Boynton Affordable Housing Alliance PBoynton@housingall.org 

Phil Richards Jersey Shore Rescue Mission Prichards@marketstreet.org 

Qaasim Johnson Asbury Park Housing Authority qjohnson@aphanj.org 

Randy Bishop Director Neptune Township Senior Services randybishop3436@gmail.com 

Raven Gates VNA Raven.Gates@vnahg.org 

Rev. Dr. Patricia S. Medley Freehold Clergy Association PatMedley@aol.com 

Rita Dentino Casa Freehold Rdentino1@gmail.com 

Robert Naylor INSPR Media robertnaylorcoaching@gmail.com 

Rosalinda Morales Monmouth Day Care Center rmorales@monmouthdaycare.com 

Shary Ashe-Holt 
Red Bank Borough Public Schools 
Preschools 

ashes@rbb.k12.nj.us 

Sheila Caldwell Monmouth County School Nurses monmouthschoolnurses@gmail.com  

Shereise Brinson VNA sherise.brinson@vnahg.org 

Sonia Gonzalez Fulfill sgonzalez@FULFILLNJ.ORG 

Stacy Lee RJ Health Care Services slee@rjhealthcareservices.com 

Steve Caplan RWJ Steve.Caplan@rwjbh.org 

Steve Heisman Habcore sheisman@habcore.org 

Suzy Dyer parker health sdyer@parkerhc.com 

Tara Chalakani Preferred Behavioral tchalakani@preferredbehavioral.org 

Tara Denyanovich Community Affairs and Resource Center tdemyanovich@carcnj.org 

Triada Stampas Fulfill tstampas@fulfillnj.org 

Tyler Breaux Monmouth cares tbreaux@monmouthcares.org 

Victoria HUEY VNA victoria.huey@vnahg.org 

Vikki Hurley-Schubert Assisting Hands Homecare vschubert@assistinghands.com 

Vivienne Soria Community Affairs and Resource Center vsoria@carcnj.org 

Wesley Blackburn Long Branch Library wblackburn@longbranchlib.org 

William Horbatt Monmouth County william.horbatt@co.monmouth.nj.us 
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